Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

MANZALES:
BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.926
321
332
218
131
4
106
36
3.074

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

TA

VOLUMEN

Millones ($)
17.635,80
3.282,68
2.647,62
2.838,89
1.909,36
535,43
1.290,13
488,54

30.628,45

B CAR 4%

B 50E0TA 62T
B MEDELLIN 10.4%
CAL 10.8%

B BARRANDUNLA  Ti%
B SUCARAMANGA  43%

WAMZALES Q1%
B CARTAGENA 34%
B FEREIRA 1%
Totat 100.0%
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